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                CHENNAI INTERNATIONAL TERMINAL PVT LTD 15.05.2024 
 

SCB I  

VESSEL                   

VIA/LOA   

SVS/ AGENT   

ARRIVED   

BERTHED   

COMMENCED   

ETC   

ETD   

 
 

SCB I  

VESSEL TCI SURYA- 

VIA/LOA 245018 98.25 

SVS/ AGENT TCISX TCI 

ARRIVED 22:15 14.05.2024 

BERTHED 23:15 14.05.2024 

COMMENCED 00:25 15.05.2024 

ETC 06:00 16.05.2024 

ETD 07:00 16.01.2024 
 

SCB II 

VESSEL - 

VIA/LOA   

SVS/ AGENT   

ARRIVED   

BERTHED   

COMMENCED   

ETC   

ETD   
 

SCB III 

VESSEL - 

VIA/LOA   

SVS/ AGENT   

ARRIVED   

BERTHED   

COMMENCED   

ETC   

ETD   
 

 
 
 
 
 

EXCHANGE RATE 

DATE USD 

08-May-24 83.72 

09-May-24 83.71 

   10-May-24 83.70 

11-May-24 83.70 

12-May-24 83.70 

13-May-24 83.73 

14-May-24 83.72 

      

 
S.NO VIA VESSEL NAME ETA REVISED ETA ETB (Subject to PHO & 

Port Clearance) 

LOA GATE OPEN GATE CUTOFF SERVICE AGENT EGM NO/DATE VOYAGE 

1 245020 BBC ECHO Thu 16-May -24 06:00 Wed 15-May -24 18:00 Thu 16-May -24 06:00 138.97    Mon 13-May-24 16:00         Fri 17-May -24 06:00 ADHOC KTC - 1256040/ 1256040 

2 245022 TCI PRABHU Sun 19-May-24 12:00  Sun 19-May-24 13:00 86.53 Tue 14-May -24 18:00 Mon 20-May-24 06:00 TCISX TCI - 802/803 

3 245014 XPRESS KAILASH Sun 19-May-24 06:00 Tue 21-May-24 18:00 Tue 21-May-24 19:00 221.73 Mon 13-May-24 23:59 Tue 21-May-24 06:00 MDI BTL 1090821 07/05/2024 1863W/1863E 

4 245011 OOCL SAVANNAH Fri 17-May-24 23:59 Tue 21-May-24 10:00 Tue 21-May-24 11:00 260.04 Mon 13-May-24 23:59 Sun 19-May-24 23:59 CI3 OIL - 449W/449E 

   5 245021 TI2 APPLE Mon 20-May-24 03:30  Mon 20-May-24 04:30 127.93   Wed 15-May -24 06:00        Sun 19-May-24 18:00 ADHOC TIS - 2417W/ 2418E 

6 245013 VIRA BHUM Wed 22-May -24 08:30   Wed 22-May -24 09:30 194.93 Mon 13-May-24 23:59 Tue 21-May-24 18:00 CVI RCF - 114W/114E 

7 245019 SHINA Tue 21-May -24 13:00  Tue 21-May -24 14:00 294.12 Mon 13-May-24 23:59 Tue 21-May-24 18:00 FME UNF 297127 / 08.05.2024 006W/ 006E 

8 245015 ARAYA BHUM Tue 28-May-24 21:30 Mon 29 May -24 09:30 Mon 29 May -24 10:30 280.54 WILL ADVICE FMR RCF 1090988 09.05.2024 015E/015E 


